<b>6</b>
~(U)
14.7
~ 1/

FORM No. 723—BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).						
1-1-74 <b>33807</b>	146-15380-1	STEVENS-NESS LA	Y PUBLISHING CO	PORTLAND, OF	t. 9720	
	BARGAIN AND SALE DEED	Vol nigil	<b>n</b>		4	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PR	ESENTS, That Citizens I	inancial Se	rvices T	nc.	=	
Citizens Financial Ser	s hereby grant, bargain, sell and cvices Joint Venture No.	convey unto	hereinafter	called gran		
tenements, hereditaments and appurtenance of Klamath State of Orego	es thereunto belonging or in any on, described as follows, to-wit:	wise appertaini	ain real pro ng, situated	perty with in the Cou	the inty	
PARCEL 1:			Page 1993	<del>-</del>		
Lot 8A, Block 5, RAILROAD ADDIT the official plat thereof on fi County, Oregon.	FION to the City of Klama ile in the office of the	th Falls, ac County Clerk	cording of Klam	to ath		
<b>~</b> ")						
PARCEL 2:						
Lots 8B, 8C, 8D, 9A, 9B, 9C and City of Klamath Falls, accordin of the County Clerk of Klamath	l 95, all in Block 5, RAI og to the official plat t	LROAD ADDITI	ON to th	e e office		
of the County Clerk of Klamath	County, Oregon.			c orrice		
To Have and to Hold the same unto the	FICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE	SIDE				
The true and actual consideration paid the whole the consideration consists of the consideration consists of the consideration (indicate with 1.2)	d for this transfer, stated in term of or includes other property	rs, successors an ms of dollars, is	\$43 <b>,</b> 000	-00	•	
changes shall be implied to make the	ontext so requires, the singular in	Cludes the stee	e deleted. See	ORS 93.030.	s )	
changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has exect f a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to	s hereof apply equally to corpora cuted this instrument this 16+5	tions and to ind	ividuals.	ranimanca	1	
f a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors.	" "gried and seal prinxed by i	ts officers, dub	ary	, 1984	;	
	+ Sun	CIAL SERVICE	SANC.	thereto by	<b>'</b>	
32, 5	By: James J.	Addy, Assist	ant Vice	Preside	nt [	
f executed by a corpolation	Darbar	a Tosa de		,		
TATE OF OREGON,	Barbara Ro	senburg, As	st. Sec	retary	<b>-</b> :	
Country of Ss.	STATE OF OREGON, County February 16	of Jackson	n	) ss.		
, 19	Personally appeared Barbara Rosenbu	James J. irg	Addy	and	•	
Personally appeared the phone many			who, being	deeler anna		

(If executed by affix congorate	S doard of directors.	be signed and seal attixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by  CITIZENS FINANCIAL SERVICES, ANC.  By: James J. Addy, Assistant Vice President  Barbara Rosenburg, Assist. Secretary			
County	of	February 16 Jackson 10 84 Jackson 10 84			
Personally appeared the above named  and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be  Before me:  (OFFICIAL SEAL)		Personally appeared James J. Addy Barbara Rosenburg who, being duly sworn,			
		assistant vice president and that the latter is the			
		and that the seal altixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of Before me:			
	Notary Public for Oregon  My commission expires	Notaty Public for Oregon  My commission expires:   2   8   8   6			
Citizens Financial Services, Inc. 1004 Biddle Road Medford, OR 97504		STATE OF OREGON.			
Citizen	S Financial Services Joint	County of Klamath			

Venture No. 2116 1004 Biddle Road, Medford, OR 97504
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: Citizens Financial Services, Inc. 1004 Biddle Road Medford, OR 97504

NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.

NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP

certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 23rd day of February, 19 84, at 11:54 o'clock M., and recorded in book M84 on page 2838 or as file/reel number \_\_\_\_3807 Record of Deeds of said county.

Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

Evelyn Biehn. County Clerk

Recording Officer

Deputy

Fee: \$4.00

SPACE RESERVED

FOR RECORDER'S USE